ISOMETRIC VIEW TOP VIEW
FRONT SIDE VIEWRIGHT SIDE VIEW
PART NUMBER A B C D E F G H GPM BTU
OPT-24NLCPF 24" 32" 14" 14" 9" 18" 6" 12" 20 20,000
OPT-24NLCPFE12V 24" 32" 14" 14" 9" 18" 6" 12" 20 20,000
OPT-30NLCPF 30" 40" 14" 16" 12" 24" 10" 18" 20 30,000
OPT-30NLCPFE12V 30" 40" 14" 16" 12" 24" 10" 18" 20 30,000
OPT-36NLCPF 36" 48" 14" 18" 15" 32" 16" 24" 20 40,000
OPT-36NLCPFE12V 36" 48" 14" 18" 15" 32" 16" 24" 20 40,000
NILE FIRE & WATER BOWL
Hammered Copper
Bowl Material: Hammered Copper
Pan Material: 304 Stainless Steel